
Page 1 of 1

Updated: 12/14/2020

Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 Southern Illinois Builder's Assoc Stephanie Foster projects@siba-agc.org 618-624-9055 618-624-9065

2 Resource Environmental Solutions Kate Green kgreen@res.us 847-271-1367

3 Stark Excavating, Inc. Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034 Ext 274 309-829-3897

4 Illinois Civil Contractors, Inc. Sally A. Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 Ext 1 309-694-5676

5 United Contractors Midwest Kenneth Volk ken.volk@ucm.biz 309-925-2721 309-696-8965 309-925-7131

6 Miller & Son Construction Co. Jeff Miller office@millerandsonconstruction.com 309-359-8066 309-208-2575 309-359-8653

7 ConstructConnect Scott Jonas scott.jonas@constructconnect.com 513-458-5892 866-570-8187

8 Otto Baum Riley Baum rileybaum@ottobaum.com 309-284-1703

9 ConstructConnect James Baah james.baah@constructconnect.com 513-458-5813

10 Concrete Construction Co., Inc. Rodney Slusher rodney@cngconcrete.com 309-699-0384 309-208-4601

11 Aupperle Contractors Bill Aupperle Bill@aupperle.org 309-266-7460 309-303-1821

12 Dodge Construction Clarice Dionela clarice.dionela@construction.com; anna.matthews@construction.com844-326-3826 ext. 4645

13

14

15

16

17

Plan Holders List

Public Works Facility ‐ Native Plants, Walking Path, and Accessible Entrance 

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 23, 2023 AT 10:00 AM 3505 N DRIES LANE, PEORIA
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